
Challenge-Cup  17.11.2024  Kamenz   U15 wbl -63
Competitors: 7Competitors A

# Name Club 1 2 3 4

1 KLATTE Larissa PSC Bautzen

2 MARKUS Gesine BC Radeberg

3 VOGEL Luise PSV Freital

4 WORMSBECHER Daria Blau-Gelb Neustadt

Competitors B

# Name Club 5 6 7

5 FELDMANN Kim PSV Kamenz

6 BÜTOW Pia JV IPPON Rodewisch

7 LIEBICH Lea Blau-Gelb Neustadt

Matches A

Match White Blue Result Time

Matches B

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 KLATTE Larissa MARKUS Gesine 10-00 0:40

10

3 42 VOGEL Luise WORMSBECHER Daria 10-00 0:51

10

5 63 FELDMANN Kim BÜTOW Pia 00-10 0:50

10

1 34 KLATTE Larissa VOGEL Luise 10-00 0:51

10

2 45 MARKUS Gesine WORMSBECHER Daria 10-00 2:50

10

5 76 FELDMANN Kim LIEBICH Lea 10-00 0:09

10

1 47 KLATTE Larissa WORMSBECHER Daria 11-00 0:21

10

2 38 MARKUS Gesine VOGEL Luise 00-10 0:48

10

6 79 BÜTOW Pia LIEBICH Lea 11-00 0:37

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

10

KLATTE

FELDMANN
10 - 00

11

BÜTOW

VOGEL
10 - 00

12

KLATTE

BÜTOW

10 - 01

KLATTE

Wins Pts Pos

3 30 1

1 10

22 20

3

0 0 4

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

12 20

2

0 0 3

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

KLATTE Larissa, PSC Bautzen

BÜTOW Pia, JV IPPON Rodewisch

FELDMANN Kim, PSV Kamenz

VOGEL Luise, PSV Freital


